VIA 4 SEAL
1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1, 2 DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 5
V4SEALP
V4SEALP -
Via 4" Seal
Pendant
D - Direct
DI - Direct/Indirect
Direct:
IP66 - IP66-Rated
IP65EC - IP65-Rated
Electrical Components
IP64 - IP64-Rated
IP54 - IP54-Rated
IP44 - IP44-Rated
Direct/Indirect:
IP65 - IP65-Rated
IP64 - IP64-Rated
IP44 - IP44-Rated
EPDO -
Environmentally
Protected Direct
Optic
ASDO -
Asymmetric Soft
Direct Optic
EPIO - Environmentally
Protected Indirect Optic
ASIO 3 - Asymmetric Soft
Indirect Optic
WIO2 4 - Widespread
Indirect Optic
NA - Not applicable
3 Not available with BIOS.
4 Not available with BIOSTU.
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum static white
BIOSST 6 - BIOS Biological Static
BIOSDY 6 - BIOS Biological Dynamic
BIOSTU 6 - BIOS Biological Tunable
1 �See page 4 to 5 for more information on the features and
installation details for each environment option.
2 �Fixture must be installed horizontally with direct lens
facing down.
5 �Chromawerx SOLA and DUO also
available. Consult factory for RGBW.
6 �See page 8 for details.
CRI DIR. LUM. PACK. INDIR. LUM. PACK.
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER 17
80CRI 7 - 80+ CRI
90CRI 7, 8 - 90+ CRI
95CRI 9 - 95+ CRI
7 �Not available with
full spectrum.
8 �Not available with
BIOS.
9 �Only available with
full spectrum.
500LMF - Low
output 500 lm/ft
750LMF 10 - Medium
output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 10, 11 - High
output 1000 lm/ft
10 �Not available with
BIOS.
11 �Not available with full
spectrum.